
 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 

EHV PCO&M ZONE AMRAVATI. 

SRM e-Tender Notice No. T-03 (1st call) 
MSETCL invites online bids for following e-tender. The Tender details are available at 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

SRM Tender No. Particulars of tender 

Estimated cost 

& 

EMD Amount 

Download of 

Tender 

Document 

Due date 

Technical & 

Commercial 

bid opening 

CE/Amt/Zone/Tender/

T-03 (1st call)/2020-21 

RFx-7000015801 

 

Computer Annual Maintenance 

Contract of equipment (Desktop 

computer, UPS, Laptop, Printer, 

Photocopier, Ethernet switches, 

etc.) installed in LAN system for 

offices under new Admin building 

offices Amravati and Akola District 

for the year 2020-21 

Limited toRs. 

20 Lakh/- 

& 

EMD Amount  

Rs. 20,000/- 

From 

01.05.2020 
to 

08.05.2020 
(23:59hrs) 

08.05.2020 

upto 23.59 

Hrs 

09.05.2020, 

11:00 hrs. 

& 

09.05.2020, 

15:00 hrs. 

resp. 

 (If possible). 

 

Contact No: -  
The O/o, The Chief Engineer, EHVPCO&M, Zone Amravati- 0721-2552870. 

The payment of  Tender fee & EMD by online only. 

 

 

          --sd-- 

                                                                                                          CHIEF ENGINEER 

                                                                                               EHV PCO&M ZONE, AMRAVATI. 

 
 
 
 
 
 


